
TOURNAMENT:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING JAPAN RUSHING UNITED STATES

PASS RECEIVING JAPAN PASS RECEIVING UNITED STATES

PASSING JAPAN PASSING UNITED STATES

RECEIVER
KATAGIRI, Taiyo
KASHIMA, Zen
LINSCOTT, Tobias
GOTOH, Shungo
MOMOTA, Shingo
KOBAYASHI, Shuto
TAKAHASHI, Yosei

8
0
15
22

92
80
23

-4

1

12

MINOBE, Takemi
IWASAKI, Mitsuki
YAHAGI, Ibuki

20Totals 131 51

0
23

PASS
REC

0
0
2
1
1
0
1
5
0
2

5
1
2

7
0

12

PASSLONG
GAIN

0
0

51
-4
8
0

15

9
10
4
9

PASS
RECEIVER

DUNCAN, Layton
ALSTON, Jaedon

PASS
REC

9
2
5
2
2
4

Totals 44

YARDS
62
20
45
46
61
37

LONG
GAIN

14
19
30
38
52
22

1
1

2
7 44.7

11:52 15:38 27:30 12:08 8:22 20:30

10

0 0 3
40.53 41.7 1 37.0 6 41.2 1 66.0

6 293 10 3 19

15
64 140 204

475
11 17 13

5 10

24

271
0 0 0

44

90 181

154
27

0

0 2
1 1 0 0

31 131

321
5 7

1

128 175

12

5
4

20

0 0 0 0
0 0 0

3 5

1 0 1
0

7 13

13 13 0 015

KIKUCHI, Kei 7 5
100 51 0 16 KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki 13 7

1

0
0
117

14
13

TD
0
0
0

5
12

1
#

VAN DYKE, Oliver
JACKSON, Kamron 
JOHNSON, Price
BROWN, Marvin

TRGT
10
2

21 204 87Totals 2

87

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
4 LUNA, Anthony 1
5 ALSTON, Jaedon

06
3

6

10 APPLER, Aliam 5 71
10111

120KENNER, Keon 2 20

14 JOHNSON, Price 2 6
43 0
3 0

0
31 1
12 0
14 1

22 TAKAHASHI, Yosei
23 MINOBE, Takemi 11 72

1 12
10 GOTOH, Shungo 5 48
6 KOBAYASHI, Nobuaki 1 0 0

2
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

5 KIKUCHI, Kei 2 13 8 0

#
2 URUSHIBARA, Taisei 17

CARRCARRIER
BALL

158 69

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

9 14 23

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

32
210 192 402
18 14

303
100

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

JAPAN UNITED STATES

JAPAN
Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

41 20UNITED STATES
12:00 PMWednesday, June 26, 2024

Totals 37 303 69 4

0
1

3
4 3

YARDS
0
0
67

0
# TD

0

PASS PASS
TRGT

2

Totals 20 12 131 51

0
0
0
0

18
22

1
2
1
2

11
10

0 1

0
0
0

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
31 12 0 05

COMP

194 52 0
19 1 010

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

5227124

Totals 44

# PASSER ATT

4 LUNA, Anthony 25
10 APPLER, Aliam 18

13
64

ARMSTRONG, Rhett 1 1

124 271 52 1



VISITOR:JAPAN HOME: UNITED STATES

PUNTING JAPAN PUNTING UNITED STATES

PUNT RETURNS JAPAN PUNT RETURNS UNITED STATES

KICK OFF JAPAN KICK OFF UNITED STATES

KICK OFF RETURNS JAPAN KICK OFF RETURNS UNITED STATES

FIELD GOALS JAPAN FIELD GOALS UNITED STATES

MISSED FIELD GOALS JAPAN MISSED FIELD GOALS UNITED STATES

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS JAPAN MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS UNITED STATES

POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN

3 2

Totals

Totals

3 2
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
15 ARMSTRONG, Rhett

00 Totals 0 0

00

TDTD

Totals 0 0 0

# RETURNER

0Totals 1 0 0 0

TB# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS

TRIED GOOD
16 NAKA, Yudai 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

GROSS

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

NO YDS

0

Totals

0

6583

15 ARMSTRONG, Rhett

1

0
TD

81

5 ALSTON, Jaedon
12 VAN DYKE, Oliver

Totals 2

0

0

14 JOHNSON, Price

0Totals0

LONG #

0

2 83
LONGNO YDS

81

GROSS NET 
YDS TB

65 1

7 293Totals 313

313 293

GROSS

ARMSTRONG, Rhett 269
TBLONG

69 2

# RETURNER TD
012 VAN DYKE, Oliver

16 NAKA, Yudai

0 0

6 5

00

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

NET 
YDS

# RETURNER

TB

0
KICKER

Totals 1 0 0

16 NAKA, Yudai 1 0

0 0 Totals0

#
0

Totals

0

080 IWASAKI, Mitsuki

229

TD

3657

1 0

2

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG TB

17 0

50 0
0

KICKER

TAKAHASHI, Yosei 2

# RETURNER

Totals

0

17
191 65
21

17

GROSS

YDS

251
97

0

NO

3

FC LONGYDS

NET 
YDS

65

Totals 6 5

Totals

15 1
# KICKER NO

16 NAKA, Yudai 4
22

0

47162 0

0
TD

12
13 YOSHIDA, Yuto

1
2

# RETURNER
0
18

Totals

NO

4 151

LONG

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG TB#
NET 
YDS

16 NAKA, Yudai 4
#

47 0 15162 151

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS
NET 
YDS

7

LONG
11

11

YDS
11

11

FC

NO
1

1

FC
1

1

NO

18

YDSFC
0
20

20

0
0

2
1
3

61

2

2

2
YDS

76
18
60

154

LONG
58
18
21

58

0
0
0

0

NO LONGYDSFC NO FC

0

LONG

0

YDS

0



VISITOR: JAPAN

SAFETIES

HOME: UNITED STATES

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

13
6

34
7

20
7

0

20

0
7

7
27

7

20
0

20

2 0 20
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 3 0

VISITOR
4120

0
41

7
41

0

617 BROWN, Marvin 1

65 ALSTON, Jaedon 1
2 215 ARMSTRONG, Rhett

3 KENNER, Keon 1 6
#

5 0 41TOTAL 0 6 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

623 MINOBE, Takemi 1
651 HIGASHI, Toshihiro 1

610 GOTOH, Shungo 1
5 516 NAKA, Yudai

122 URUSHIBARA, Taisei 2
64 LINSCOTT, Tobias 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: TOURNAMENT:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
JAPAN
UNITED STATES

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

20
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Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada

Type of
Score
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7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
41

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

 
 
6
1

7
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1:01 3 20 YD RUSH
1:01 15

 
 
 
 

 

2
2

 
 
6
1

 

PAT

 

 
 

 

 
 

6
1

1

1

1
1

4:03
4:03

3:21
6:28
6:35
9:031

1

10:05
10:12

2
16

TD
C1
TD

C1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Wednesday, June 26, 2024
JAPAN

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES
12:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

JAPAN (41) UNITED STATES (20)

Points
6
1
6

Type of
Score Quarter Time

 
 

C1
TD
TD
C1

1
6

11:21
11:21 5

22 YD PASS

6
1
6

6

TD
C1

TD

Points
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Quarter

3

C1
TD

C1

TD

TD

3

8:36
8:444

4

#
Player

51
16
23
16
4
2

16

Scoring Play
1 YD FUMBLE RETURN

PAT
1 YD RUSH

PAT
16 YD PASS
69 YD RUSH

PAT

10 YD RUSH
PAT

31 YD RUSH10
16

2

4

3

4

#
Player

15
17

PAT
2 YD RUSH

0:21

U20 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PAT

 
 

Scoring PlayTime



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

1 HIGASHIDA, Ryutaro DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 0 JEANBAPTISTE, Rovens LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

5 KIKUCHI, Kei QB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 DUNCAN, Layton WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

7 NAGAI, Shintaro DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 STEPTOE, Demetrius DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

8 SAKAI, Asahi DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 WHITLEY, Jordan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 TAKEHARA, Taichi DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 WERNER, Bryce WR 2 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

11 MOMOTA, Shingo WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 BUZZATTO, Carlo RB/LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

13 YOSHIDA, Yuto DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 24 O'BRIEN, Finley DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

14 YAMAMOTO, Ibuki DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25 JUNG, Matt DB 12 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

16 NAKA, Yudai DB/K/P 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 27 HOOD, Easton RB/LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

17 TAKENAKA, Kotaro DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 0 6 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

19 ITO, Toshiaki DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 41 MILCHEV, George LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

27 SUGITA, Jun DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 PEMBERTON, Christopher LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

33 SEKI, Takuma LB 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 50 McGARY, Hunter OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

38 SHIRAI, Kai DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 94 MORROW, Aidan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41 TAKIKAWA, Haruki LB 2 0 1 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 96 DIXON, Davion DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

44 MEKUCHI, Takumi DL 2 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 99 CABRERA, Jacob DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

49 NAKANISHI, Satoru LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3                   

51 HIGASHI, Toshihiro LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8                   

70 WASHIO, Koutaro OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                   

91 AIDA, Sorato DL 2 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6                   

95 NAKAYAMA, Isao DL 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 34 6 6 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 106 TOTALS 42 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92

Total Plays 87 Null Plays 35 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 76 Null Plays 30 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

vs

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
JAPAN UNITED STATES

UNITED STATES

JAPAN

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Commonwealth Stadium - Edmonton AB Canada


